5215 Hellyer Ave., San Jose, CA 95138  Tel. 408.360.0200  Fax 408.360.0222  sales@ampro.com
NOTICE:  The product specifications provided in this datasheet are subject to change without notice. Every effort has been made to ensure the
accuracy of this document. ADLINK Technology, Inc., makes no warranties, expressed or implied, regarding errors or admissions and assumes no legal
liability or responsibility for loss or damage resulting from the use of this document’s information. AMPRO is a registered trademark and CoreModule,
LittleBoard, Little Board, MightyBoard, MightySystem, MiniModule, ReadyBoard, ReadyPanel and ReadySystem are trademarks of ADLINK Technology,
Inc. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
For more information, pricing, and details
on volume discounts, please call us at

•	 ReadySystem™ turn-key systems
available
Ordering Information
Model 	 Description
RB1-800-R-08 	 800MHz ULV Celeron® M CPU,  0kB
L2 Cache, PCI‑104, dual 10/100
Ethernet,  ACPI, 4 COM
RB1-800-R-10 	 1.0GHz ULV Celeron® M CPU, 512kB
L2 Cache, PCI‑104, dual Ethernet,
ACPI, 4 COM
RB1-800-R-21 	 1.4GHz LV Pentium® M CPU 2MB L2
Cache, PCI‑104, dual Ethernet,  ACPI,
4 COM
RB1-800-R-31* 	 1.8GHz Pentium® M CPU 2MB L2
Cache, PCI‑104, dual Ethernet,  ACPI,
4 COM
RB1-800-L-08	 800MHz 0kB Cache QuickStart Kit
(R-08 SBC, 512MB RAM, Cable Kit,
Software, Documentation)
RB1-800-L-10 	 1.0GHz QuickStart Kit (R-10 SBC,
512MB RAM, Cable Kit, Software,
Documentation)
RB1-800-L-21 	 1.4GHz QuickStart Kit (R-21 SBC,
512MB RAM, Cable Kit, Software,
Documentation)
RB1-800-L-31 	 1.8GHz 2MB Cache QuickStart Kit
(R-31 SBC, 512MB RAM, Cable Kit,
Software, Documentation)
RB1-ALL-X-01 	 Cable Kit
MM3-ISA-R-11	 MiniModule ISA, PCI-104 to
PC/104‑Plus Bridge, with mini-PCI
socket
Specifications